
5A MALE 132.0 RESULTS

5A Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 minwoo Lee Pittsburg 130.6 230.0 0

2 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.2 220.0 0

3 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.4 210.0 0

4 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 129.4 195.0 0

5 Trey Galvan Basehor Linwood 127.6 190.0 0

6 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 126.4 155.0 0

7 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 130.8 155.0 0

8 Colin O'Donnell Basehor Linwood 130.4 145.0 0

9 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 130.8 120.0 0

10 Joseph Lawton Washburn Rural 125.6 115.0 0

5A Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.4 315.0 0

2 minwoo Lee Pittsburg 130.6 305.0 0

3 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.2 300.0 0

4 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 129.4 250.0 0

5 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 130.8 245.0 0

6 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 130.8 235.0 0

7 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 126.4 225.0 0

8 Joseph Lawton Washburn Rural 125.6 185.0 0

9 Trey Galvan Basehor Linwood 127.6 0 0

10 Colin O'Donnell Basehor Linwood 130.4 0 0



5A Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.4 240.0 0

2 minwoo Lee Pittsburg 130.6 230.0 0

3 Trey Galvan Basehor Linwood 127.6 205.0 0

4 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 129.4 200.0 0

5 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.2 200.0 0

6 Colin O'Donnell Basehor Linwood 130.4 185.0 0

7 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 126.4 180.0 0

8 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 130.8 180.0 0

9 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 130.8 155.0 0

10 Joseph Lawton Washburn Rural 125.6 130.0 0

5A Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brennen McDowell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.4 765.0 10

2 minwoo Lee Pittsburg 130.6 765.0 8

3 Matthew  Bui Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.2 720.0 6

4 Landon  Mundo LV Pioneers 129.4 645.0 4

5 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 126.4 560.0 2

6 Leslie Brown LV Pioneers 130.8 555.0 1

7 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 130.8 535.0 0

8 Joseph Lawton Washburn Rural 125.6 430.0 0

9 Trey Galvan Basehor Linwood 127.6 395.0 0

10 Colin O'Donnell Basehor Linwood 130.4 330.0 0


